2021 Sheep Skillathon Results

First
Jackson
Nathan
Wyatt
Elly
Libby
Andrew
Joslyn
Fisher
Sutton
Hayden
Luci
Maddie
Shannon
Aiden
Keely
Nesse
Fayth
Elijah
Samantha
Kelsey
Hadley
Ella
Elyse
Taya
Hannah
Sayge
Gavin
Rylee
Rachel
Aaden
Nash
Dayton

Kaylee
Rose
Will
Ben
Kate
Matt
Gage
Lane
Jameson
Alexis
Lily

Last
Sterle
Faga
Toot
Houlbar
Dix

Dix
Foxen
Paulsen
Paulsen
Lowry
Kucera
Kucera
Melody
Melody
Kehrl
Tuttle
Sherman
Lillie
Zahradnik
Brown
Burnett
Zwart
Zwart
Sandbulte
Schlutz
Polo-Head
Dixson
Keehn
Wilkerson
Keehn
Droppert
Mortredt

Raim
McAtee
McAtee
Melody
Melody
Melody
Edler
Mclntosh
Mclntosh
Kolbert
Kolbert

County Team#
Story
Story
Story
Johnson
Linn

Linn

Black Haw
Black Haw
Black Haw
Jasper
Jasper
Jasper
Calhoun
Calhoun
Buchanan
lowa
lowa
lowa
Benton
Benton
Muscatine
Sioux
Sioux
Sioux
Lucas
Lucas
Decatur
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Dallas
Powesheik

Linn
Johnson
Johnson
Story
Story
Story
Marshall
Black Haw
Black Haw
Mitchell
Mitchell

12
12
12
13
13
13

N NN W W W

[ )
o O O

ULl © VW O L B =B 00 00

[ T G T G Y
R S S

17

AR
~

N NN BB D

18
18
18
16
16

94
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94
79
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74
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74
72.5
72.5
72.5
70
70
70
69
69
69
68.5
68.5
68.5
67
67
67
67
67
67
66.5
66.5
66.5
66
66
66
61
61
61
60.5
60.5
60.5
59
59
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Erin
Macy
Kenley
Elsie
Elizabeth
Maddie
Taylor
Steiger
Reagan
Brady
Kiley
Tucker

Christensen
Christensen
Hansen
Mclntosh
Lafler

Rohrig
Manson
Gibson
Allan
Allan
Rohrig

Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Black Haw
Black Haw
Bremer
Adair
Benton
Guthrie
Plymouth
Plymouth
Adair

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
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52
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#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
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#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

15
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16
16
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18

13
16
16
16
17
17
17
18
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18
18
18
18
18
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21
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
23
24
24
24
25
25
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26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
29
29
29
30
30
30
31



#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
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#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
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#N/A
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#N/A
#N/A
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#N/A

#N/A
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#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
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#N/A
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#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
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#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
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